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OFD2400 

 

 
The OFD2400 transceiver module operates at a 
wavelength of 850 nm and at 2.1 Gb/s for 1x/2x Fiber 
Channel and Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-SX applications. 
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Transceiver Monitoring Interface 
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Serial Identification (EEPROM) 
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Laser Compliance Statement 
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Performance Specifications
 
Absolute Maximum Ratings 

�����������������������,������������ ���� �� ������
������������!�� �
������,����������!�<�����
3��������������,����������!�<����������

����!������� ����� ��,����,������� � ��!�!���������
�
���!��������)������������,������������ ���� �� ������
�����������!�!������!�������!<�������
�������!�<�����������������

���������� �	�
��� 
 ������� 
 ������� � ����

�����
��:�� ��������� :�� 
&�� �%5� B��

3�������
�:�� ��������� :/� �� '�� B��

1�� ���������������
��� ���� 
��5� 5��� ��

������������������"����������
�� � � �������5�� ��

 

Recommended Operating Conditions 
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Notes: 
1. Data inputs are AC coupled with 100 O differential termination built into transceiver. 

 

Transmitter Electro-Optical Interface (TA = 25°C) 
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Notes: 
1. Into a multimode fiber, 50-�m core diameter. 
 
 
Receiver Electro-Optical Specifications (TA = 25°C) 
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1. Average optical power at which the BER is 1x10-12. Measured with a 27-1 NRZ PRBS and ER = 9 dB. 
2. Measurement is made through a 50/125 �m multimode fiber. 
3. Optical power above which the SIGNAL LOSS toggles from High to Low state. 
4. Optical power below which the SIGNAL LOSS toggles from Low to High state. 
5. Supply current including Rx outputs into a 50 � load. 
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Timing Parameters1 
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1. See SFP MultiSource Agreement (MSA)  for detail descriptions of control and status timing requirements. 
 
 
Laser Data 
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Regulatory Compliance 
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Pin Assignment 

 
 

 

Pin Description and Plug-in Sequence1 (1-Grd, 2-Power, 3-Signal) 
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Note: 
1. Pin engagement sequence during hot plugging. 
 
 
Physical Characteristics 
 
Outline Diagram 
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Recommended Interface Diagram 
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Additional Information 
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